PARINER

IPL, K 3600 MKII, 2003-04, 106 30 94-61

K 3600 MKII

Reservdelar

Spare parts
Ersatzteile

Pieces de rechange
Piezas de repuesto
Ricambi

Pecas
sobresselente

106 30 94-61

PARTNER




No. Pos. Description No. Pos. Description
501 19 22-01 G Tool bag 506 30 33-01 C Spacer sleeve
501 69 17-02 Comb tool 506 30 33-02 B Spacer sleeve
503 20 Screw m6sf 5x1 506 30 34-01

S SBandtroii@abarts.oge dBa634-4280
503 20 00-07 A Screw MGSF 5x40 506 31 22-01 D Flange washer
503 20 07-20 D Screw mc6sf 5x20 506 31 28-01 E Plate

503 20 07-30 D Screw mc6sf 5x30 506 31 45-01 E Pipe

503 20 13-18 BC Screw 506 31 52-01 C Holder

503 20 46-16 BC Screw 506 31 54-01 C Holder

503 20 54-35 B Screw mc6shso 8x35 506 31 63-01 A Plate

503 21 07-16 C Screw stc6sf 4,8x16 506 31 68-01 C Spacer sleeve
503 21 46-01 AE Screw 506 31 68-02 B Spacer sleeve
503 22 00-01 B Nut m8 506 31 69-01 BC Dust protection
503 23 04-03 B Washer 506 31 70-01 BC Sleeve

503 24 07-01 D Pin 506 31 71-02 C Holder cpl

503 25 24-01 BC Ball bearing 506 32 00-01 D Shaft

503 26 20-01 BC Sealing ring 506 32 08-02 D Drive wheel, cpl
503 26 30-08 B O-ring 8,0x1,0 506 33 08-01 B Bushing

503 26 30-21 A O-ring 10,5x2,7 506 33 49-01 B Pipe spacer
503 26 30-22 E O-ring 5,85x2,4 506 33 64-01 C Filter

503 26 30-25 E O-ring 8,0x2,0 506 34 39-01 C Sealing

503 26 30-26 B O-ring 10,0x2,2 506 34 63-01 B Washer

503 26 30-28 D O-ring 14,0X3,0 506 34 64-01 B Screw

506 09 56-02 A Clamp 506 34 67-04 D Shaft cpl

506 09 75-07 E Hose 506 34 76-01 C Spring

506 10 55-01 E Spring 506 34 81-01 C Valve

506 10 93-02 E Stabilizer blade 506 34 94-01 A Valve

506 10 95-02 F Hose 506 35 13-01 C Knob cpl

506 10 96-21 F Coupler 3/8 (fem) FF, BSP 506 35 13-02 C Knob

506 10 98-21 Coupler 3/8 (male) FF, BSP 506 35 18-02 B Roller compl
506 11 19-01 BC Wear protector
50611€:bn$tr18£1;|on Parts.ca¥gns Rollo op
506 13 95-02 Washer 506 35 21-01 B Roller compl
506 17 83-01 D Drive disc 506 35 50-01 G Key

506 19 87-03 D Hydr. motor, compl 506 35 50-02 G Key

506 20 31-01 D Lever 506 35 52-01 G Key

506 20 34-02 A Throttle trigger 506 35 54-01 A Window

506 20 38-01 D Spring 506 35 65-01 E Pin

506 21 59-01 D Valve spindle 506 35 72-01 E Handle

506 21 60-01 D Sleeve 506 35 73-01 E Grip

506 21 80-01 D Valve 506 35 95-01 D Rod

506 21 81-01 D Spring 506 36 36-01 G L-spanner

506 21 82-01 D Piston 506 36 38-01 G Tool kit

506 21 83-01 D Spring 506 36 49-01 A Decal

506 21 85-01 D Valve seat 506 36 50-01 A Decal

506 23 35-01 D Housing 506 36 83-01 C Chassi compl
506 24 52-02 A Handle, left 506 37 63-01 B Spacer

506 24 53-02 A Handle, right 506 37 64-01 B Bushing

506 24 69-02 E Blade guard, cpl 506 37 76-01 A Throttle trigger compl
506 24 95-01 E Spring 720 12 71-52 A Pin

506 25 65-02 D Drive disc support 720 13 13-06 A Pin, 5x28

506 25 68-01 E Splash guard 720 13 16-06 A Pin

506 25 75-01 E Spring 725 53 27-55 E Screw, MC6 5x12
506 26 22-01 E Roller 725 53 76-55 D Screw, 6x35
506 26 26-01 A Spring 725 53 79-56 E Screw, 6x45e
506 27 21-01 A Throttle lock 725 53 80-06 E Screw, 6x50
506 27 34-01 D Sealing 725 53 81-56 B Screw, 6x55e
506 28 03-72 B Cover 725 54 45-55 C Screw 8x10
506 29 23-01 E Spring 725 54 69-05 E Screw, 8x90
506 29 31-01 A Water hose, cpl 732 25 12-01 D Nut, M4

506 29 59-01 Warning decal 734 48 80-01 E Washer 5,3x12
232§3§sc)n$trmmParts caxe s 888:634-4289
506 30 11-14 Seal, cpl 735 31 28-10 BC Retaining ring
506 30 12-01 D Cover motor, cpl 735 31 31-10 D Retaining ring
506 30 14-02 B Adjusting screw 735 88 06-00 D Woodruff key
506 30 29-01 C Shaft 73822 01-25 D Ball bearing 6201-C3
506 30 29-02 B Shaft 740 38 27-01 F Washer, 1/4
506 30 32-01 B Sealing 740 38 34-01 F Washer, 3/8




No. Pos. Description

No.

Pos. Description

740 42 03-00 D O-ring 5,1x1,6
740 42 04-00 B O-ring 6.1x1,6

tsnimtriECtsdiistarts.com

740 43 11-00 O-ring 13,3x2,4

ConstructionParts.com

ConstructionParts.com

888-634-4289

888-634-4289




A *compl 506 37 76-01

ConstructionParts.com 888-634-4289

506 36 49-01 503 20 00-05
503 20 00-04 (x4)

506 20 34-02*

N
720 13 16-06

506 34 94-01

506 29 88-01
503 26 30-21

o

506 09 56-02 506 36 50-01

506 29 31-01

506 36 49-01 506 36 50-01

Co@XNp” onParts.com 888-6.




Arm
B *compl 506 35 18-02

Constriiction? 3 888-634-4289

*506 35 21-01 *506 30 34-01

@&

(g
*503 20 13-18

*503 20 54-35 (x3)
*503 23 04-03 (x3)

ConstructionParts.cg

**compl 506 28 03-72

*506 33 49-01 (x2)

*503 26 30-26 (x2)
0N
o
S 9
*506 34 64-01 I @ )
*503 26 30-08 <

Ui

S 506 37 63-01°
G, ©) 5506 37 64-01*
506 34 63-01* D
**506 30 14-02 (x2) ) Dy
e 2
(8 ))—503 22 00-01* <
' *725 53 81-56

*506 33 08-01 (x2)

\ "@ **740 42 04-00 (x2)

503 20 46-16 s§




C *compl 506 31 71-02

*503 25 24-01 (x2)
*506 30 33-01

888-634-4289
@ 5063029 01

*506 31 52-01

*735 31 28-10

725 54 45-55 (x2)

506 34 39-01***

**503 21 07-16
**506 31 54-01

**506 35 13-02

***506 35 19-01
503 20 46-16

ConstructionParts.com

506 33 64-01** (x2)
**compl 506 35 13-01




725 53 76-55*

D *compl 506 32 08-02

ConstructionPa

*506 13 95-02

Hydr. motor
D compl 506 19 87-03

*506 30 11-14

506 11 03-01
503 26 30-28

735 31 14-00
ConstructionParts.com
506 21 82-01
506 35 95-01 ’\‘\\
506 21 83-01 Q
732 25 12-01 W 506 21 85-01
506 20 31-01 \@3@ | 740420300
S p 506 20 38-01 @ﬁﬁ '(@ 740 43 11-00
/l 740 43 02-00 G 506 21 80-01

506 21 60-01**

@ 506 21 59-01

X 735 31 08-20
503 24 07-01 AN
506 32 00-01 &

*k

Kk

**compl 506 23 35-01

503 20 07-20 (x5)
*506 11 05-01

'I(,,((', "

***compl 506 30 12-01

503 20 07-30 (x6)




*compl 506 24 69-02

*503 21 46-01 (x2)

Cons¥ryc 888-634-4

5

*506 29 59-01—

(D)=

506 31 28-01*

506 31 45-01*

*503 26 30-25 (x2 s

>

*725 53 80-06 s‘c\
@
725 54 69-05

SQ ‘ 506 10 55-01 (x2)
@

725 53 27-55 (x4)

506 10 55-01 (x2)

**compl 506 35 72-01

>

// ,

506 25 75-01

506 10 93-02 N
506 31 45-01 ‘~\~/ . |
QQ S
506 25 68-01 **506 35 73-01 4

«

ConstructionParts.cay (

8388-634-428¢
506 24 95-01 \ 503 26 30-22

((,@ | 74043 03-00°
**506 35 65-01 & 9




F

ConstructionPa és.com 88§634-4289

[ [

506 10 95-02

506 10 95-02

740 38 34-01 740 38 34-01

506 10 96-21 506 10 98-21

GConstructionParts.com

NV 6

*506 36 36-01

NV 13 -19 NV 19

NV 4 NV 5

(l

*501 69 17-02
*506 35 50-02

*506 35 52-01

501 19 22-01*

888-634-4289




	IPL, K 3600 MKII
	Description
	Handle halves, water valve
	Support rollers, cover, rocker arm
	Chassi, guide rollers
	Hydr. motor
	Blade guards, water disc, front handle
	Hydraulic hoses
	Tool kit



